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FX-360 / Celiling mount movement detector

The FX-360 is a celiling mount PIR poviding 12m diameter detection range
which is ideal to protect lobbies The FX- 360's sleek and compact design
suits all types of installation applications. A key feature includes the hard
spherical lens, designed with precision, providing reliable detection

throughout its 360 degree area.

« Detection range 12 m in diameter when installed at the height of 3.6 m

« Mounted on the ceiling

SKU 8000037
Product series FX

Technical data

Coverage Diameter 12 m from the height of 3.6 m
PIR

Operating voltage (VDC) 9-18

Operating current, normal (mA) 17

Operating current, max (mA) 18
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Operating temperature
Width (mm)

Length (Depth) (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Colour

PRODUCT CARD

-20...+50C
120

120

0.16
White
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